2013 YOUTH RISK BEHAVIOR SURVEY RESULTS

Kent County, DE High School Survey

Demographic Table - Weighted Data

Total

Tota
Grade

oth
10th
11th
12th
Ungraded or other grade
Missing
Race/Ethnicity

Black*
Hispanic/Latino
White*

All other races
Multiple races
Missing

N = Number of studentsin this subgroup.
*Non-Hispanic.

Note: 5 students did not provide data on gender. Those students are excluded from analyses by gender.

693

159
198
236

7

19

151
89
337
29
66
21

Total
Percentage

100.0

30.6
248
33.6
10.6

04

229
13.2
49.9
4.3
9.7

N

225

138
82

NN O P

29
113

17

15 or younger
Percentage

36.7

265
10.2
01
0.0
0.2

9.2
4.8
19.0
11
2.7

N

384

19
114
212

30

79

191
22
40

Age Group

16 or 17
Percentage

534

39
14.6
30.6

41

0.0

113
6.2
26.7
33
58

N

72

21
46

16
15
31

= ©O© O

18 or older
Percentage

9.9

0.0
01
29
6.5
0.2

21
21
4.4
0.0
13

Missing

12

DO P NEFEDN

~NO O NEDN



2013 YOUTH RISK BEHAVIOR SURVEY RESULTS

Kent County, DE High School Survey
Demographic Table - Weighted Data

Male

Tota
Grade

oth
10th
11th
12th
Ungraded or other grade
Missing
Race/Ethnicity

Black*
Hispanic/Latino
White*

All other races
Multiple races
Missing

N = Number of studentsin this subgroup.
*Non-Hispanic.

Note: 5 students did not provide data on gender. Those students are excluded from analyses by gender.

326

7
93
109
36

68

168
15
32

Total
Percentage

50.9

16.2
124
16.4
53
0.2

11.2
55
26.6
23
51

N

103

60
40

R PO R

22
12
56

N 00 W

15 or younger
Percentage

181

12.7
53
01
0.0
01

41
2.2
101
05
15

N

183

15
51
95
15

40
14
95
12
18

Age Group

16 or 17
Percentage

273

32
6.9
145
21
0.0

6.2
22
14.3
18
2.8

N

35

11
21

~

16

= O O

18 or older
Percentage

51

0.0
01
16
32
01

0.8
11
23
0.0
0.9

Missing

OO ONEDN

NOOPRFRPFPF



2013 YOUTH RISK BEHAVIOR SURVEY RESULTS

Kent County, DE High School Survey

Demographic Table - Weighted Data

Female

Tota
Grade

oth
10th
11th
12th
Ungraded or other grade
Missing
Race/Ethnicity

Black*
Hispanic/Latino
White*

All other races
Multiple races
Missing

N = Number of studentsin this subgroup.
*Non-Hispanic.

Note: 5 students did not provide data on gender. Those students are excluded from analyses by gender.

362

82
105
127

41

83
55
168

(e¢]

Total

Percentage

49.1

14.3
124
17.2
53
0.2

11.8
7.7
232
21
45

N

122

78
42

= P OO

32
17
57

w o N

15 or younger
Percentage

18.6

138
49
0.0
0.0
01

52
26
8.9
0.6
12

N

201

63
117
15

39
30
96
10
22

Age Group

16 or 17
Percentage

26.1

0.7
7.7
16.1
19
0.0

52
41
124
14
30

N

37

10
25

11

15

O w o

18 or older
Percentage

4.8

0.0
0.0
13
33
01

14
10
21
0.0
04

Missing

P OPFPr O OO

P O OO0OOoO+R



