2013 YOUTH RISK BEHAVIOR SURVEY RESULTS

Kent County, DE High School Survey **Demographic Table - Weighted Data**

	Age Group								
		Total	15 or younger			16 or 17		18 or older	Missing
	N	Percentage	N	Percentage	N	Percentage	N	Percentage	
Total									
Total	693	100.0	225	36.7	384	53.4	72	9.9	12
Grade									
9th	159	30.6	138	26.5	19	3.9	0	0.0	2
10th	198	24.8	82	10.2	114	14.6	1	0.1	1
11th	236	33.6	1	0.1	212	30.6	21	2.9	2
12th	77	10.6	0	0.0	30	4.1	46	6.5	1
Ungraded or other grade	4	0.4	2	0.2	0	0.0	2	0.2	0
Missing	19	-	2	-	9	-	2	-	6
Race/Ethnicity									
Black*	151	22.9	54	9.2	79	11.3	16	2.1	2
Hispanic/Latino	89	13.2	29	4.8	44	6.2	15	2.1	1
White*	337	49.9	113	19.0	191	26.7	31	4.4	2
All other races	29	4.3	7	1.1	22	3.3	0	0.0	0
Multiple races	66	9.7	17	2.7	40	5.8	9	1.3	0
Missing	21	-	5	-	8	-	1	-	7

N = Number of students in this subgroup.
*Non-Hispanic.
Note: 5 students did not provide data on gender. Those students are excluded from analyses by gender.

2013 YOUTH RISK BEHAVIOR SURVEY RESULTS

Kent County, DE High School Survey Demographic Table - Weighted Data

	Age Group								
		Total		15 or younger	16 or 17		18 or older		Missing
	N	Percentage	N	Percentage	N	Percentage	N	Percentage	
Male									
Total	326	50.9	103	18.1	183	27.3	35	5.1	5
Grade									
9th	77	16.2	60	12.7	15	3.2	0	0.0	2
10th	93	12.4	40	5.3	51	6.9	1	0.1	1
11th	109	16.4	1	0.1	95	14.5	11	1.6	2
12th	36	5.3	0	0.0	15	2.1	21	3.2	0
Ungraded or other grade	2	0.2	1	0.1	0	0.0	1	0.1	0
Missing	9	-	1	-	7	-	1	-	0
Race/Ethnicity									
Black*	68	11.2	22	4.1	40	6.2	5	0.8	1
Hispanic/Latino	34	5.5	12	2.2	14	2.2	7	1.1	1
White*	168	26.6	56	10.1	95	14.3	16	2.3	1
All other races	15	2.3	3	0.5	12	1.8	0	0.0	0
Multiple races	32	5.1	8	1.5	18	2.8	6	0.9	0
Missing	9	-	2	-	4	-	1	-	2

 $[\]label{eq:Number of students} N = Number of students in this subgroup. \\ *Non-Hispanic. \\ Note: 5 students did not provide data on gender. Those students are excluded from analyses by gender. \\$

2013 YOUTH RISK BEHAVIOR SURVEY RESULTS

Kent County, DE High School Survey Demographic Table - Weighted Data

	Age Group								
		Total		15 or younger	16 or 17		18 or older		Missing
	N	Percentage	N	Percentage	N	Percentage	N	Percentage	
Female									
Total	362	49.1	122	18.6	201	26.1	37	4.8	2
Grade									
9th	82	14.3	78	13.8	4	0.7	0	0.0	0
10th	105	12.4	42	4.9	63	7.7	0	0.0	0
11th	127	17.2	0	0.0	117	16.1	10	1.3	0
12th	41	5.3	0	0.0	15	1.9	25	3.3	1
Ungraded or other grade	2	0.2	1	0.1	0	0.0	1	0.1	0
Missing	5	-	1	-	2	-	1	-	1
Race/Ethnicity									
Black*	83	11.8	32	5.2	39	5.2	11	1.4	1
Hispanic/Latino	55	7.7	17	2.6	30	4.1	8	1.0	0
White*	168	23.2	57	8.9	96	12.4	15	2.1	0
All other races	14	2.1	4	0.6	10	1.4	0	0.0	0
Multiple races	34	4.5	9	1.2	22	3.0	3	0.4	0
Missing	8	-	3	-	4	-	0	-	1

N = Number of students in this subgroup.
*Non-Hispanic.
Note: 5 students did not provide data on gender. Those students are excluded from analyses by gender.